
From: 	 Donna.Turchie@dot.gov  
To: 	 Kenneth.Shirokane@hawaii.gov ; Patrick.Tom@hawaii.gov, Dean.Nakagawa@hawaii.gov; Kurio, 

Phyllis; Hamayasu, Toru; Miyamoto, Faith; eric.t.hirano@hawaii.gov , Eric.T.Yuasa@hawaii.gov  
CC: 	 Ted.Matley@fta.dot.gov ; Kimberly.Sledge@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 5/17/2007 9:54:55 AM 
Subject: 	 Ted Matley now handling HI 

Hi all: 

Ray Sukys officially informed me that Ted Matley will now be your grant representative. Ted is in 
the same office and can be reached at 415 744-2590. He does not handle post grant matters. I will 
forward all necessary info to him. 

I have enjoyed working with all of you. 

Donna T. 

AR00148577 


